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18 BP 324 ABIDJAN 18

GTEX-CI

77 rue des Foreurs
Treichville Zone 3

01 BP 1262 ABIDJAN 01

Numéro Date Référence
DE1600389 13/09/16
Proforma
Référence Désignation Quantité P.U. HT Remise Montant HT

boulon TH 6x30

VTHEO8B_6X30 VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 90 9 000

EHEX08B_D6 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 10 1000
boulon TH 8x30

VTHEO8B_8X30 VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 60 6 000

EHEX08B_D8 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 15 1 500
boulon TH 8x50

VTHEO8B_8X50 VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 75 7 500

EHEX08B_D8 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 15 1 500
boulon TH 10x30

VTHEO8B_10X30_ VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 100 10 000

EHEX08B_D10 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 30 3 000
boulon TH 10x50

VTHEO8B_10X50 VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 130 13 000

EHEX08B_D10 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 30 3 000
boulon TH 10x60

EHEX08B_D10 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 30 3 000
boulon TH 12x40

VTHEO8B_12X40 VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 165 16 500

EHEX08B_D12 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 50 5000
boulon TH 12x60

VTHEO8B_12X60 VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 210 21 000

EHEX08B_D12 ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT 100 50 5000
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Référence

VTHEO8B_12X80
EHEX08B_D12

RDPLOSB_D6
RDPL08B_D8
RDPLOSB_D10
RDPLO08B_D12

RDGR08SB_D6
RDGR08B_D8
RDGRO0SB_D10
RDGRO08B_D12

TOTAL HT

Désignation

boulon TH 12x80
VIS TH F/T ACIER 8.8 BRUT
ECROU HEX ACIER 8.8 BRUT

RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER
RONDELLE PLATE MOYENNE ACIER

RONDELLE GROWER ACIER
RONDELLE GROWER ACIER
RONDELLE GROWER ACIER
RONDELLE GROWER ACIER

153 500 TOTAL TVA

Quantité

100
100

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100

27 630

P.U. HT

295
50

10
15
20
30

10
10
15
20

TOTALTTC

Remise

Montant HT

29 500
5 000

1 000
1500
2 000
3 000

1 000
1 000

1500
2 000

181 130
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